
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : RAIGAD  FROM 01-APR-14  TO   01-APR-25 

RAIGAD

TALUKA AGR OFFR KARJ

Department

2401

MH

166

Vr No

AGMH

Series

29614

Ano

SARADE DHANAJI NAMDEO(DBCR 6/20)

Name

10000

Sub Ref

06/20

Slip 
Month

06/20

Int 
Month

0

Other

 

CAT

 

Int Mnth 
Other

11/21

Mont
h of A/



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : RAIGAD  FROM 01-APR-14  TO   01-APR-25 

RAIGAD

P

SUB DIVNL OFFR MANGAON DIVN

TAHSILDAR KARJ

TAHSILDAR KARJ

TAHSILDAR TALA DIST-
RAIGADRAIGAD,ALIBAG RAIGAD

Department

8009

2053

2408

2408

2053

MH

633

142

104

104

144

Vr No

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

Series

98182

89069

86217

86217

90740

Ano

KALE VISHAL S CONF 6/23 DBCR

PATIL DIPAK NAMDEO (01/2021)

BURSE B T(CONF DBCR 12/19)

BURSE B T(CONF DBCR 3/21)

TEMBE SANJAY WAMAN (9.16)

Name

5000

10000

10000

10000

3000

Sub Ref

12/23

10/22

11/20

11/20

09/16

Slip 
Month

12/23

10/22

11/20

11/20

09/16

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

0

Other

 

 

 

 

 

CAT

 

 

 

 

 

Int Mnth 
Other

12/23

10/22

03/22

03/22

01/25

Mont
h of A/



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : RAIGAD  FROM 01-APR-14  TO   01-APR-25 

RAIGAD

SUPERINTENDENT,TALOJA 
CENTRAL PRISONNEW MUMBAI 
RAIGAD

Department

2056

MH

1

Vr No

JMH

Series

7488

Ano

SONAWANE BHAGWAN SAMPATRAO (C. DBCR
7.20)

Name

8000

Sub Ref

07/20

Slip 
Month

07/20

Int 
Month

0

Other

 

CAT

 

Int Mnth 
Other

01/23

Mont
h of A/



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : RAIGAD  FROM 01-APR-14  TO   01-APR-25 

RAIGAD

TAHSILDAR SHRIVARDHAN

TAHSILDAR SHRIVARDHAN

TAHSILDAR SHRIVARDHAN

TAHSILDAR SHRIVARDHAN

Department

2053

2053

2053

2053

MH

77

77

77

77

Vr No

MISMH

MISMH

MISMH

MISMH

Series

49795

49795

49795

49795

Ano

KULKARNI PRADIP SHANTARAM(CONF DBCR 
3/18)
KULKARNI PRADIP SHANTARAM(CONF DBCR 
4/18)
KULKARNI PRADIP SHANTARAM(CONF DBCR 
5/18)
KULKARNI PRADIP SHANTARAM(CONF DBCR 
6/18)

Name

1500

1500

1500

1500

Sub Ref

03/18

03/18

03/18

03/18

Slip 
Month

03/18

03/18

03/18

03/18

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

Other

 

 

 

 

CAT

 

 

 

 

Int Mnth 
Other

08/21

08/21

08/21

08/21

Mont
h of A/



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : RAIGAD  FROM 01-APR-14  TO   01-APR-25 

RAIGAD

CHIEF OFFR MAHAD MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL

Department

8009

MH

532

Vr No

PSMH

Series

28029

Ano

PATIL JEEVAN L CONF 9/21 DBCR

Name

5000

Sub Ref

07/23

Slip 
Month

07/23

Int 
Month

0

Other

 

CAT

 

Int Mnth 
Other

07/23

Mont
h of A/


