List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

RAIGAD													
Department	Mont h of A/	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip Month	Int Month	Other	CAT	Int Mnth Other
TALUKA AGR OFFR KARJ	11/21	2401	166	AGMH	29614	SARADE DHANAJI NAMDEO(DBCR 6/20)	10000		06/20	06/20	0		

List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

Department	Mont h of A/	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip Month	Int Month	Other	CAT	Int Mnth Other
Р	12/23	8009	633	GAMH	98182	KALE VISHAL S CONF 6/23 DBCR	5000		12/23	12/23	0		
SUB DIVNL OFFR MANGAON DIVN	10/22	2053	142	GAMH	89069	PATIL DIPAK NAMDEO (01/2021)	10000		10/22	10/22	0		
TAHSILDAR KARJ	03/22	2408	104	GAMH	86217	BURSE B T(CONF DBCR 12/19)	10000		11/20	11/20	0		
TAHSILDAR KARJ	03/22	2408	104	GAMH	86217	BURSE B T(CONF DBCR 3/21)	10000		11/20	11/20	0		
TAHSILDAR TALA DIST- RAIGADRAIGAD,ALIBAG RAIGAD	01/25	2053	144	GAMH	90740	TEMBE SANJAY WAMAN (9.16)	3000		09/16	09/16	0		

List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

Department	Mont h of A/	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip Month	Int Month	Other	CAT	Int Mnth Other
SUPERINTENDENT,TALOJA CENTRAL PRISONNEW MUMBAI RAIGAD	01/23	2056	1	JMH	7488	SONAWANE BHAGWAN SAMPATRAO (C. DBCR 7.20)	8000		07/20	07/20	0		

List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

Department	Mont h of A/	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip Month	Int Month	Other	CAT	Int Mnth Other
TAHSILDAR SHRIVARDHAN	08/21	2053	77	MISMH	49795	KULKARNI PRADIP SHANTARAM(CONF DBCR 3/18)	1500		03/18	03/18	0		
TAHSILDAR SHRIVARDHAN	08/21	2053	77	MISMH	49795	KULKARNI PRADIP SHANTARAM(CONF DBCR 4/18)	1500		03/18	03/18	0		
TAHSILDAR SHRIVARDHAN	08/21	2053	77	MISMH	49795	KULKARNI PRADIP SHANTARAM(CONF DBCR 5/18)	1500		03/18	03/18	0		
TAHSILDAR SHRIVARDHAN	08/21	2053	77	MISMH	49795	KULKARNI PRADIP SHANTARAM(CONF DBCR 6/18)	1500		03/18	03/18	0		

List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

Department	Mont h of A/	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip Month	Int Month	Other	CAT	Int Mnth Other
CHIEF OFFR MAHAD MUNICIPAL COUNCIL	07/23	8009	532	PSMH	28029	PATIL JEEVAN L CONF 9/21 DBCR	5000		07/23	07/23	0		